ABRS Calendar 2019-2020/5780

August
	Wednesday, August 28- Teacher Development Day
September
	Sunday, September 2- Labor Day
	     Wednesday, September 4- Teacher Development Day
	     Wednesday, September 11- Teacher Development Day
	Sunday, September 15- First Day of ABRS/ Parent Welcome Breakfast
	     Wednesday, September 18
	Sunday, September 22
	     Wednesday, September 25
	Sunday, September 29- Erev Rosh Hashanah- ABRS Closed
	   Monday, September 30- Rosh Hashanah Day 1
October
	   Tuesday, October 1- Rosh Hashanah Day 2
	     Wednesday, October 2- Tzom Gedillah, ABRS Open
	Sunday, October 6
	   Tuesday, October 8- Erev Yom Kippur
	     Wednesday, October 9- Yom Kippur, ABRS Closed
	Sunday, October 13- Erev Sukkot, ABRS Closed
	   Monday & Tuesday, October 14-15- Yom Tov Sukkot
	     Wednesday, October 16- Chol Ha-Moed Sukkot, ABRS Open
	Sunday, October 20- Hoshana Rabbah (Parent Program), ABRS Open
	   Monday & Tuesday, October 21-22- Shmini Atzeret & Simchat Torah
	     Wednesday, October 23
	Sunday, October 27
	     Wednesday, October 30
November
	Sunday, November 3
	     Wednesday, November 6
	Sunday, November 10
	     Wednesday, November 13
	Sunday, November 17
	     Wednesday, November 20
	Sunday, November 24- Prospective Family Open House
	     Wednesday, November 27- Erev Thanksgiving, ABRS Closed
December
	Sunday, December 1- Thanksgiving Weekend, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, December 4
	Sunday, December 8
	     Wednesday December 11
	Sunday, December 15
	     Wednesday, December 18- Family Pre- Chanukkah Party
	Sunday, December 22- Winter Break, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, December 25- Winter Break, ABRS Closed
	Sunday, December 29- Winter Break, ABRS Closed
January
	     Wednesday, January 1- New Year’s Day, ABRS Closed
	Sunday, January 5
	     Wednesday, January 8
	Sunday, January 12
	     Wednesday, January 15
	Sunday, January 19- MLK, Jr. Day, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, January 22
	Sunday, January 26
	     Wednesday, January 29
Friday-Sunday, January 31-February 2- OKC Family Retreat, ABRS Open February 2nd 
February
	     Wednesday, February 5
	Sunday, February 9- Tu BiSh’vat Program
	     Wednesday, February 12
	Sunday, February 16- Presidents’ Day Weekend, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, February 19
	Sunday, February 23
	     Wednesday, February 26
March
	Sunday, March 14
	     Wednesday, March 4
	Sunday, March 8- Purim Program/Purim Carnival, ABRS Dismissal at 11:30 AM
	   Tuesday, March 10- Purim
	     Wednesday, March 11
	Sunday, March 15
	     Wednesday, March 18
	Sunday, March 22
	     Wednesday, March 25
	Sunday, March 29
April
	     Wednesday, April 1
	Sunday, April 5- MCPS Spring Break, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, April 8- MCPS Spring Break & Erev Pesach, ABRS Closed
	Sunday, April 12- MCPS Spring Break & Pesach, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, April 15- Pesach, ABRS Closed
	Sunday, April 19
	     Wednesday, April 22
	Sunday, April 26
   Wednesday, April 29- Yom Ha-Zikaron & Erev Yom Ha-Atzma’ut, ABRS Open – Family Yom Ha-Atzma’ut Program
May
	Sunday, May 3
	     Wednesday, May 6
	Sunday, May 10- Mother’s Day, ABRS Open
	   Tuesday, May 12- Lag Ba’-Omer
	     Wednesday, May 13
	Sunday, May 17
	     Wednesday, May 20
	Sunday, May 24- Memorial Day Weekend, ABRS Closed
	     Wednesday, May 27
	   Friday & Saturday, May 29-30- Shavuot
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Sunday, May 31- ABRS Siyuum 9:45-11:30 AM
